FIGH PERFORMANCE WINDOW FILME

~PROVIDING SECURITY & COMFORT~

SPECIALIST UV CONTROL FILM

Clear UV Protection - SO-CLUV-iSR

Maximum UV Protection for Museums, Retail, and
Sensitive Environments

High Performance Window Films’ Clear UV Protection Film is specifically designed to
provide exceptional UV blocking capabilities, making it ideal for museums, retail
displays, and interior furnishings protection. This film helps prevent fading and UV
damage while maintaining full visibility and clarity.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

+ Key Features:

v/ Excellent rejection of harmful UV rays
v/ Quick, retro-fit installation
v/ Maintains full glass clarity

v Key Benefits:

v/ Most popular film for anti-fading & UV protection
v/ Helps preserve exhibits, furniture, artwork, and displays
v/ Suitable for environments where window replacements are not feasible
v/ Provides protection for individuals with UV-sensitive skin conditions, including Lupus
(Systemic Lupus Erythematosus - SLE) and Polymorphic Light Eruption (PMLE)




A~ Where to Use:

11l Museums & Galleries — Protect valuable artwork and exhibits from UV damage.
2 Residential Homes — Prevent furniture and flooring from premature fading.
[t Retail Spaces — Ensure product displays remain vibrant and protected.
¥z Healthcare Facilities — Ideal for individuals sensitive to UV exposure.

| PERFORMANCE DATA

Property
Solar Energy Transmitted
Solar Energy Reflected
Solar Energy Absorbed
Visible Light Transmitted
Visible Light Reflected (Interior)
Visible Light Reflected (Exterior)
UV Rejection (300-380nm)
Glare Reduction
Shading Coefficient
Solar Heat Gain Coefficient (G-Value)
U-Value (W/m?K)
Total Solar Energy Rejected

Product Warranty

Value
77%
10%
13%
86%
10%
10%

99.5%

2%
0.93
0.81
5.96
19%

10
years

Installation & Usage

{74 Designed for interior application on glass surfaces
"4 Ideal for museums, galleries, retail displays, and residential spaces
"4 Ensures maximum UV protection without affecting visibility




€. GET A FREE CONSULTATION TODAY! Speak with one of our specialists to find the
perfect film for your space.

e/ info@hpwf.co.uk
¢ 01992 611915
© www.hpwf.co.uk

& Upgrade your windows today with High Performance Window Films for advanced UV
protection while maintaining full glass clarity!


http://www.hpwf.co.uk

	SPECIALIST UV CONTROL FILM 
	Maximum UV Protection for Museums, Retail, and Sensitive Environments 
	🌟 FEATURES & BENEFITS 
	🔹 Key Features: 
	🌞 Key Benefits: 

	 
	 
	🔎 Where to Use: 
	📊 PERFORMANCE DATA 
	Installation & Usage 

