

HIGH PERFORMANCE WINDOW FILMS

~PROVIDING SECURITY & COMFORT~

SPECIALIST UV CONTROL FILM

Clear UV Protection - SO-CLUV-iSR

Maximum UV Protection for Museums, Retail, and Sensitive Environments

High Performance Window Films' Clear UV Protection Film is specifically designed to provide exceptional UV blocking capabilities, making it ideal for museums, retail displays, and interior furnishings protection. This film helps prevent fading and UV damage while maintaining full visibility and clarity.



- Key Features:
- ✓ Excellent rejection of harmful UV rays
 - ✓ Quick, retro-fit installation
 - ✓ Maintains full glass clarity

🌞 Key Benefits:

- ✓ Most popular film for anti-fading & UV protection
- ✓ Helps preserve exhibits, furniture, artwork, and displays
- Suitable for environments where window replacements are not feasible
- ✓ Provides protection for individuals with UV-sensitive skin conditions, including Lupus (Systemic Lupus Erythematosus SLE) and Polymorphic Light Eruption (PMLE)

Where to Use:

m Museums & Galleries – Protect valuable artwork and exhibits from UV damage.

Residential Homes – Prevent furniture and flooring from premature fading.

Retail Spaces – Ensure product displays remain vibrant and protected.

Healthcare Facilities – Ideal for individuals sensitive to UV exposure.

PERFORMANCE DATA

Property	Value
Solar Energy Transmitted	77%
Solar Energy Reflected	10%
Solar Energy Absorbed	13%
Visible Light Transmitted	86%
Visible Light Reflected (Interior)	10%
Visible Light Reflected (Exterior)	10%
UV Rejection (300-380nm)	99.5%
Glare Reduction	2%
Shading Coefficient	0.93
Solar Heat Gain Coefficient (G-Value)	0.81
U-Value (W/m²K)	5.96
Total Solar Energy Rejected	19%
Product Warranty	10 years

Installation & Usage

✓ Designed for **interior application** on glass surfaces

Ideal for museums, galleries, retail displays, and residential spaces
Ensures maximum UV protection without affecting visibility

GET A FREE CONSULTATION TODAY! Speak with one of our specialists to find the perfect film for your space.

info@hpwf.co.uk 01992 611915 www.hpwf.co.uk

Upgrade your windows today with High Performance Window Films for advanced UV protection while maintaining full glass clarity!